WEST AFRICAN RESOURCES LTD

WEST AFRICAN RESOURCES LTD

ISIN:  AUOO00000WAF6

Overview

2024/04/08 22:26:43

Price
0.8005 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.29%(-0.01)

AUOOO000WAF6
WAF

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

841 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.79 EUR (5,001)
0.8215 EUR (4,710)
0.816 EUR

0.819 EUR

0.7995 EUR

0.811 EUR
0.80462 EUR
18,281

14,709.19

8

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: WAF

0.90
0.80
0.70 I

|
0.60 “
0.50

0.40

2021

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WAF6&ID_NOTATION=37029581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe6396e69066efd63fd76f2805a56274d1eea7bee1a6d4c6348b2c67237b05fb&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d762d9f397575b0e2&time=1712730071&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94524b379e845d7e00b6f513650a34f50934f4563b7759e0a8076d2e5240ecd3&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=256f6d5c6fe062fd6&time=1712730071&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fde122458f5373f82b9242fd669fb8bfee5c1ce1a3c7f76f36ceeef852cfc28&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a2ae647947569b2e&time=1712730071&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31646ed7c305e5992ff3cb9336c2c408acae9ecac7148ceafe273d2da1a9fe68&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46b7c49bed39a6daf&time=1712730071&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f536220c7b9686f8793ac303a43a7000ac44ab5f2e4155578f3986c3583a9a5f&idfile=60120&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60120%2F2024-04-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e650941fc01cb9fd8&time=1712730071&tool=RSC

WEST AFRICAN RESOURCES LTD

Details

2024/04/08 22:26:43

Price
0.8005 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.29%(-0.01)

ISIN AUOOO000WAF6
Symbol WAF
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 841 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.79 EUR (5,001)
Ask (Ask size) 0.8215 EUR (4,710)
Open 0.816 EUR
High 0.819 EUR
Low 0.7995 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.811 EUR
VWAP 0.80462 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,281
Trading volume 14,709.19
Number of trades 8
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +98.73% +27.88% +36.84%
Perf (abs.) +0.40 +0.17 +0.22
Beta 2.04 1.99 1.48
Volatility  48.95 48.39 48.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.7996 EUR (13,847
0.6379 EUR (7,090
0.5771 EUR (4,181

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

0.5389 EUR (3,293)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.8385 EUR (2024/04/03
0.4960 EUR (2024/02/08
0.8385 EUR (2024/04/03
0.4028 EUR (2023/10/06

All listings for WEST AFRICAN RESOURCES LTD

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.8005 EUR 0.01 8

04/08
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05 0.806 EUR 0.00 1

04/09
Munich 2024/ 08:06 0.8115 EUR 0.00 1

04/09
Frankfurt 2024/ 15:16 0.7915 EUR 0.00 1

04/08
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 18:04 0.90USD  0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37029581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164067187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303815376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163897770
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107931061

WEST AFRICAN RESOURCES LTD

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin
BX Swiss

Australian Securities
Exchange

04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

19:30 0.7785 EUR 0.00

21:46 0.80 EUR  0.00

- - 0.00
08:10 1.35AUD  5.38

10

2,528
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107931061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414251207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407566988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35554460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35554460

WEST AFRICAN RESOURCES LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

WEST
AFRICAN

RESOURCES

Contact Details
WEST AFRICAN RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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